 Industrial (PoE) 10G Central Managed Ethernet Switches
Datasheet Version 3.01
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
RP-001-26 A0
1
I(P)GS-L6424M-XFT
 24x GigaT + 2x1G/2.5G/10G Copper + 2x1G/2.5G/10G Fiber
SFP (w/ 24 PoE) L2+ Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch;

*Future release
**Optional
ORDERING INFORMATION
 IGS-L6424M-XFT-2DCI ……………………….…….....P/N: 8380-20112
24x GigaT + 2x1G/2.5G/10G Copper + 2x1G/2.5G/10G SFP+ Ethernet Switch Chassis
Built-in x2 galvanic isolated DC 16.8~137.5VDC power supply; -20°C to 60°C
 IGS-L6424M-XFT-2DCI-E ……………………….….....P/N: 8380-20113
24x GigaT + 2x1G/2.5G/10G Copper + 2x1G/2.5G/10G SFP+ Ethernet Switch Chassis
Built-in x2 galvanic isolated DC 16.8~137.5VDC power supply; -40°C to 75°C
 IGS-L6424M-XFT-2AC-EU.……………….….………..P/N: 8380-20126
24x GigaT + 2x1G/2.5G/10G Copper + 2x1G/2.5G/10G SFP+ Industrial Ethernet Switch Chassis
Built-in 2x galvanic isolated AC 100~240VAC IEC320 power supply (EU plug) ; -20°C to 60°C
 IGS-L6424M-XFT-2AC-EU-E.……………….…..........P/N: 8380-20127
24x GigaT + 2x1G/2.5G/10G Copper + 2x1G/2.5G/10G SFP+ Industrial Ethernet Switch Chassis
Built-in 2x galvanic isolated AC 100~240VAC IEC320 power supply (EU plug) ; -40°C to 75°C
 IGS-L6424M-XFT-2AC-UK.……………….….………..P/N: 8380-20128
24x GigaT + 2x1G/2.5G/10G Copper + 2x1G/2.5G/10G SFP+ Industrial Ethernet Switch Chassis
Built-in 2x galvanic isolated AC 100~240VAC IEC320 power supply (UK plug) ; -20°C to 60°C
 IGS-L6424M-XFT-2AC-UK-E.……………….…..........P/N: 8380-20129
24x GigaT + 2x1G/2.5G/10G Copper + 2x1G/2.5G/10G SFP+ Industrial Ethernet Switch Chassis
Built-in 2x galvanic isolated AC 100~240VAC IEC320 power supply (UK plug) ; -40°C to 75°C
 IGS-L6424M-XFT-2AC-US.……………….….………..P/N: 8380-20132
24x GigaT + 2x1G/2.5G/10G Copper + 2x1G/2.5G/10G SFP+ Industrial Ethernet Switch Chassis
 Industrial (PoE) 10G Central Managed Ethernet Switches
Datasheet Version 3.01
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
RP-001-26 A0
5
Built-in 2x galvanic isolated AC 100~240VAC IEC320 power supply (US plug) ; -20°C to 60°C
 IGS-L6424M-XFT-2AC-US-E.……………….…..........P/N: 8380-20133
24x GigaT + 2x1G/2.5G/10G Copper + 2x1G/2.5G/10G SFP+ Industrial Ethernet Switch Chassis
Built-in 2x galvanic isolated AC 100~240VAC IEC320 power supply (US plug) ; -40°C to 75°C
 IPGS-L6424M-XFT-2DCI ……..……………..…….......P/N: 8380-20152
24x GigaT + 2x1G/2.5G/10G Copper + 2x1G/2.5G/10G SFP+ Industrial PoE Ethernet Switch Chassis